R d g

aat
8~®@ AL
GIVEAWAY |\ — = KIDS' DAYS

"-:“‘ KIDS RUN

DATES ];,,.” N MS]

2022
PROMOTIONAL

SCHEDULE Lm L““ e L
m TOE PARA -

JULY 30

JUHE 25 BIGGEST FIREWORKS
SHOW OF THE YEAR!

5 [} T 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 T B 9
@MV | OFF | FRE | FRE | FRE | oMV | aMv @C | FRE | FRE | FRE | OFF | oMV | oMV
705 | 6:35 | 6:35 7:05 | 6:35 | 6:35
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10| 1 12 13| 14 15 16
aMV | OFF | sC sC SC | @FRE | @FRE @MY | TRE | TRE | TRE | mv W mv
&35 | 635 | &35 6:35 | 6:35 | 6:35 | 6:35 | 705 | 7:05
19 20 1 22 23 24 FHEE 17 18 19 0 1 nﬂtﬁu wuﬂ
@FRE | WSP | WsP | wsp | FRE | FRE
705 | 635 | 6:35 | 635 | 705 | 7:05 ALL-STAR BREAK
9

4:05
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

@TRE OFF FRE FRE FRE MY My

6:35 6:35 6:35 7:05 7:05

21 22 23 14 25 26 27
My OFF @FRE @FRE @FRE MV My
4:05 7:05 7:05
18 9 30 31

My OFF FRE FRE
4:05 6:35 6:35




Tue, June 07
Wed, June 08
Thu, June 09
Tue, June 14
Wed, June 15
Thu, June 16
Mon, June 20
Wed, June 22
Thu, June 23

Fri, June 24
Sat, June 25

Mon, July 04
Tue, July 05
Wed, July 04
Mon, July 11
Tue, July 12
Thu, July 14

Fri, July 15

Fri, July 29
Sat, July 30
Sun, July 31

Fri, August 05
Sat, August 06
Sun, August 07
Tue, August 16

Fri. August 19

Sat, August 20
Sun, August 21
Fri, August 26

Sat, August 27
Sun, August 28
Tue, August 30
Thu. September 01

Thu, August 18-

OPENING DAY FIREWORKS ¥ ¥
BFF NIGHT
PROM NIGHT
2sDAYS AT THE PARK
LADIES NIGHT PAINT & SIP
FATHER'S DAY W&
WEST VIRGINIA DAY ¥
PRIDE NIGHT
POSTER GIVEAWAY ¥
80s NIGHT | FRIDAY NIGHT FIREWORKS
STAR WARS NIGHT

FIREWORKS 3
GIVEAWAY
KIDS RUN THE BASES &
GRAND PRIZE GIVEAWAY ¥

INDEPENDENCE DAY 3%
2sDAYS AT THE PARK
LADIES’NIGHT PAINT & SIP
< 1-SHIRT GIVEAWAY
2sDAYS AT THE PARK
TEAM PHOTO GIVEAWAY Y
WYBB THROWBACK | FRIDAY NIGHT FIREWORKS %
90s NIGHT H| FRIDAY NIGHT FIREWORKS 3
BARK IN THE PARK ¥
KIDS’ DAY (YOUTH T-SHIRT GIVEAWAY) ¥ &

FRIDAY NIGHT FIREWORKS ¥

SMALL BUSINESS SATURDAY

KIDS' DAY &

2sDAYS AT THE PARK

HEALTHCARE WORKERS APPRECIATION NIGHT #r
MILLENNIAL NIGHT J FRIDAY NIGHT FIREWORKS %
MYSTERY AT THE MON ¢

KIDS' DAY £ _ _
FAN APPRECIATION FRIDAY | FRIDAY NIGHT FIREWORKS
MILITARY APPRECIATION NIGHT

KIDS’ DAY/YOUTH BASEBALL DAY #r &
2sDAYS AT THE PARK

COLLEGE COLORS DAY 55
(ALL GAME TIMES & PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECT T0 CHANGE)
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